
Research, Innovation & Genomics Week 30th September 2024 – 4th October 2024 

Gloucester Sessions 

Date Venue - Redwood Education 
Centre, Gloucestershire Royal 
Hospital, Great Western Road, 
Gloucester, GL1 3NN 
 

Time Sessions Booked 

Mon 
30th 
Sept  

F8 
 
 
 
F8 
 
 
F7 
 
 
F8 
 

09:00-10:00 
 
 
 
12:30-13:30 
 
 
15:30-16:00 
 
 
16:30-17:00 

Catherine Kendall (Consultant Clinical 
Scientist, GHNHSFT) 
Shining Light on Cancer  
 
Alex Giles (Head of Innovation GHNHSFT) 
MedTech/Health Innovation Lab  
 
Pauline Brown (Research Matron GHNHSFT) 
Careers in Clinical Research   
  
James Bristol (Head of Genomics, GHNHSFT) 
Genomics: Past, Present & Future  
 

Tues 1st 
Oct 

Meeting Room, Orchard Centre, 
Gloucestershire Royal Hospital, 
Great Western Road, Gloucester, 
GL1 3NN 
 
 

09:30-10:00 
 
 
10:00-11:00 
 
 
 

James Bristol (Head of Genomics, GHNHSFT) 
Genomics Bring Your Queries 
 
Paul Galsworthy (Advanced Practitioner 
(Ophthalmology) & GRRG (Research) Team 
Manager, GHNHSFT)  & Anthony Vukic 
(Ophthalmic Healthcare Science Advanced 
Practitioner, GHNHSFT) Ophthalmology 
Ophthalmic and Imaging: Past, Present & 
Future 

Weds 
2nd Oct 

Jenner Room 
 
 
G4 

09:00-10:00 
 
 
12:15-12:45 

Noel Akers (Patent Attorney) Intellectual 
Property Training 
 
Janet Forkes (Research Support) Principal 
Investigator Training 
 

Thurs 
3rd Oct 

F9 
 
 
F9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
G4 
 

08:00-09:00 
 
 
09:15-10:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15:30-16:00 

Patient Voice – Breakfast Session Julie 
Hapeshi (Research Project Support) 
 
Marion Andrews-Evans (Director Lead for 
Vaccinations & Research, NHS 
Gloucestershire ICB) and Emma Savage 
(Associate Director of Research and 
Evaluation at NHS Gloucestershire ICB) – 
Gloucestershire’s Research Strategy (ICB)  
 
Chris Foy (Statistician, GHNHSFT) - Peer 
Review Training 
 

 


