Gloucester Sessions

Date	Venue - Redwood Education Centre, Gloucestershire Royal Hospital, Great Western Road, Gloucester, GL1 3NN	Time	Sessions Booked
Mon 30 th Sept	F8	09:00-10:00	Catherine Kendall (Consultant Clinical Scientist, GHNHSFT) Shining Light on Cancer
	F8	12:30-13:30	Alex Giles (Head of Innovation GHNHSFT) MedTech/Health Innovation Lab
	F7	15:30-16:00	Pauline Brown (Research Matron GHNHSFT) Careers in Clinical Research
	F8	16:30-17:00	James Bristol (Head of Genomics, GHNHSFT) Genomics: Past, Present & Future
Tues 1 st Oct	Meeting Room, Orchard Centre, Gloucestershire Royal Hospital, Great Western Road, Gloucester,	09:30-10:00	James Bristol (Head of Genomics, GHNHSFT) Genomics Bring Your Queries
	GL1 3NN	10:00-11:00	Paul Galsworthy (Advanced Practitioner (Ophthalmology) & GRRG (Research) Team Manager, GHNHSFT) & Anthony Vukic (Ophthalmic Healthcare Science Advanced Practitioner, GHNHSFT) Ophthalmology Ophthalmic and Imaging: Past, Present & Future
Weds 2 nd Oct	Jenner Room	09:00-10:00	Noel Akers (Patent Attorney) Intellectual Property Training
	G4	12:15-12:45	Janet Forkes (Research Support) Principal Investigator Training
Thurs 3 rd Oct	F9	08:00-09:00	Patient Voice – Breakfast Session Julie Hapeshi (Research Project Support)
	F9	09:15-10:00	Marion Andrews-Evans (Director Lead for Vaccinations & Research, NHS Gloucestershire ICB) and Emma Savage (Associate Director of Research and Evaluation at NHS Gloucestershire ICB) – Gloucestershire's Research Strategy (ICB)
	G4	15:30-16:00	Chris Foy (Statistician, GHNHSFT) - Peer Review Training